
YEAR 10 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
TUESDAY 22ND APRIL - THURSDAY 1ST MAY 2025

Day Date Start Time Subject Duration Start Time Subject Duration Start Time Subject Duration

Monday 21 April 2025 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

Tuesday 22 April 2025 09:00
DT / Textiles paper 1
Engineering unit 3
French Writing

1 h
1 h 30
1 h

11:40 Physics paper 1 1 h 15 ~ ~ ~

Wednesday 23 April 2025 09:00 English Language paper 1 1 h 45 11:40 History (Cold War) 1 h ~ ~ ~

Thursday 24 April 2025 09:00 Business Studies paper 1 1 h 30 11:40 Biology paper 1 1 h 15 ~ ~ ~

Friday 25 April 2025 09:00 Maths paper 1 2 h 15 12:20 Geography (Physical) 1 h 15 ~ ~ ~

Monday 28 April 2025 09:00
Computer Science paper 2
(on-screen)

2 h 11:40
French Reading
Food paper 1
6x History (Normans)

1 h
1 h
1 h

~ ~ ~

Tuesday 29 April 2025 09:00 Spanish Listening & Reading 2 h 11:40
iMedia (R093)
Physical Education paper 1

1 h 30
1 h 15

~ ~ ~

Wednesday 30 April 2025 09:00
Religious Studies (full course)
Construction component 1
Drama component 1, section C

1 h 50
1 h
45 m

11:40 Chemistry paper 1 1 h 15 14:00 French Listening 1 h

Thursday 01 May 2025 09:00 History (Normans) 1 h 11:40 Music component 3 1 h 15 14:00 Spanish Writing 1 h

Friday 02 May 2025 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

Venues for the exams will be shown on individual timetables issued to students.
Some slight variations may occur for a few students - full details of dates and times will show on individual student timetables.
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